SMART’s R800 SATA 2.5” solid state drives bring the advantages of non-
volatile memory to embedded computing applications. The R800 are enterprise
feature rich and reliable mass storage in a 2.5” SATA form factor available in
both commercial and industrial temperature ranges.
SMART’s R800 SATA 2.5” SSDs are offered with Triple-Level Cell (TLC) 3D
NAND. The R800 product lines offer excellent sustained random read/write
and sustained sequential read/write performance. The R800 is suitable for
applications that cannot tolerate variations in performance.

X, Y, Z in each direction
Vibration 20G 80-2000Hz, 1.52mm 20-80Hz, 3 axis
Operating Temperature
Commercial: 0°C to +70°C
Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Humidity 40°C, Operation: 90% RH, Storage: 93% RH
Physical
Length 100 mm
Width 69.85 mm
Height 7.0 mm
Specifications
Part Number Density
R800 | SATA | 2.5” SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
SVSAT67680RTD1 7680GB
SVSAT63840RTD1 3480GB
SVSAT6960GRTD1 960GB
R800 | SATA | 2.5” SSD
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
SVSAT67680RTID1 7680GB
SVSAT63840RTID1 3840GB
SVSAT61920RTID1 1920GB
SVSAT6960GRTID1 960GB
R800 | SATA | 2.5” SSD (SafeDATA)
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
SVSATQ240GRTD1 240GB
Ordering Information
1Endurance is directly related to the User Specific Workload.
*Product images are for promotional purposes only. Labels may not be representative of the actual product.
For more information, please visit: www.smartm.com